
第3回栄村駅伝大会記録
ＮＯ． チーム名 区間 １区 ２区 ３区 ４区 ５区 ６区 順位

監督 2.6ｋｍ 1.7ｋｍ 1.0ｋｍ 2.4ｋｍ 1.5ｋｍ 3.0ｋｍ
1 小赤沢活性化倶楽部 山田英樹 阿部豊和 福原和人 福原冴基 福原桂子 福原直樹 7

福原　洋一 0:09:41 0:06:58 0:03:27 0:09:37 0:06:47 0:14:11
0:09:41 0:16:39 0:20:06 0:29:43 0:36:30 0:50:41

2 燃やせ秋山魂！祝50周年 福原翔 八重沢千晶 福原清文 鈴木博 関りえ 斉藤成太朗 12
前田　利彦 0:09:48 0:08:59 0:05:12 0:11:08 0:07:33 0:13:15

0:09:48 0:18:47 0:23:59 0:35:07 0:42:40 0:55:55
3 team 青倉 渡辺加奈子 高橋恵子 島田和栄 高橋修 島田美沙希 島田益夫 9

高橋　修 0:12:18 0:07:45 0:03:45 0:10:50 0:06:32 0:12:41
0:12:18 0:20:03 0:23:48 0:34:38 0:41:10 0:53:51

4 こたき 樋口瞭 樋口祐介 樋口杏夏 樋口真由美 中澤翔太 樋口卓 10
樋口　卓 0:10:05 0:07:27 0:04:10 0:11:56 0:08:12 0:12:25

0:10:05 0:17:32 0:21:42 0:33:38 0:41:50 0:54:15
5 中央 宮川直樹 山本歩 宮川千代 山本大道 阿部晴夫 斉藤雅広 11

阿部　晴夫 0:12:16 0:07:14 0:04:35 0:12:22 0:06:29 0:11:22
0:12:16 0:19:30 0:24:05 0:36:27 0:42:56 0:54:18

6 チームもり 足立創一 広瀬創一郎 広瀬健 桒原権太 広瀬翔 広瀬健一 3
斉藤　龍男 0:09:24 0:07:34 0:03:17 0:09:05 0:06:17 0:10:53

0:09:24 0:16:58 0:20:15 0:29:20 0:35:37 0:46:30
7 チーム婚カツ 斉藤英人 山上宏晃 石沢幸男 広瀬信雄 中林誠一郎 広瀬竜也 15

斉藤　龍男 0:10:11 0:07:39 0:04:50 0:12:41 0:07:12 0:16:34
0:10:11 0:17:50 0:22:40 0:35:21 0:42:33 0:59:07

8 栄中学校スキー部 広瀬陽 島田隆介 田中新一 鈴木明日香 上倉寿史 宮田伸也 5
田中　新一 0:10:43 0:06:10 0:03:43 0:10:41 0:06:55 0:11:10

0:10:43 0:16:53 0:20:36 0:31:17 0:38:12 0:49:22
9 ザ・ブトン 長田雄一郎 上條岳秀 上倉恵里 船橋篤生大久保ちひろ村松直昭 6

斉藤　充子 0:10:00 0:08:29 0:04:06 0:08:51 0:07:33 0:11:17
0:10:00 0:18:29 0:22:35 0:31:26 0:38:59 0:50:16

10 チームＳＡＮＳＯ 斉藤佑輔 田中翔也 南雲一輝 倉田崚平 斉藤広明 阿部朋宏 1
南雲　敏明 0:08:45 0:06:29 0:03:12 0:09:46 0:05:25 0:11:04

0:08:45 0:15:14 0:18:26 0:28:12 0:33:37 0:44:41
11 消防訓練チーム 市川竜平 斉藤亘 上倉絵里 宮崎翼 関谷脩利 小川直樹 4

小林　忠夫 0:09:34 0:06:41 0:03:45 0:10:41 0:06:05 0:10:54
0:09:34 0:16:15 0:20:00 0:30:41 0:36:46 0:47:40

12 フランセーズ悠さかえＡ 川口敏史 柴本修 山岸智佳 宇田一飛 伊藤克位 月岡高尚 8
半藤　則子 0:09:41 0:05:50 0:04:13 0:10:22 0:06:25 0:14:18

0:09:41 0:15:31 0:19:44 0:30:06 0:36:31 0:50:49
13 フランセーズ悠さかえＢ 　 土屋翔二 桑原拓也 小林美貴 風巻善昭 滝沢恵美子 小林敏志 16

半藤　則子 0:11:56 0:07:58 0:04:19 0:11:22 0:09:23 0:16:03
0:11:56 0:19:54 0:24:13 0:35:35 0:44:58 1:01:01

14 東部競走隊 桑原和馬 藤木俊希 藤木健史 藤木泉 桑原健次郎 鈴木健人 2
藤木　泉 0:08:09 0:06:44 0:03:51 0:09:07 0:05:50 0:11:30

0:08:09 0:14:53 0:18:44 0:27:51 0:33:41 0:45:11
15 ☆アルペンＪｒ．左ターン☆ 大庭直也 久保田幸士 大庭秋花 大庭桜子 藤木志歩 久保田春野 14

藤木　利章 0:09:46 0:09:06 0:05:03 0:14:12 0:07:27 0:13:23
0:09:46 0:18:52 0:23:55 0:38:07 0:45:34 0:58:57

16 ☆アルペンＪｒ．右ターン☆ 桑原太志 宮川雄大 上倉優那 武田利香子 大庭明莉 石塚雄樹 13
石塚　雄樹 0:09:49 0:08:46 0:04:55 0:13:43 0:07:42 0:11:44

0:09:49 0:18:35 0:23:30 0:37:13 0:44:55 0:56:39
17 武蔵村山市でえだらチーム 加瀬健吉 野中英雄 山内かよ子 田口和弘 川又由美 佐々木典夫 OP

村野　時男 0:10:39 0:06:18 0:04:02 0:11:38 0:10:20 0:16:10
0:10:39 0:16:57 0:20:59 0:32:37 0:42:57 0:59:07

18 武蔵村山市えのきチーム 小林秀夫 柴山めぐみ 鈴木琴子 島田佳奈 木幡郁也 加藤平 OP
外園　元紀 0:08:37 0:08:28 0:04:56 0:12:25 0:06:45 0:13:39

0:08:37 0:17:05 0:22:01 0:34:26 0:41:11 0:54:50
19 武蔵村山市かたくりチーム 内野正義 蔭山俊治 山口菜々花 吉田夏海 相馬亮平 笹嶋一志 OP

川島　良夫 0:08:54 0:06:32 0:03:53 0:11:20 0:06:25 0:13:50
0:08:54 0:15:26 0:19:19 0:30:39 0:37:04 0:50:54

（上段） 区間記録

（下段） 通算記録


